CPT Code
99213
99214
99391
99392
99393
99394
99395
99396
99396
99203

Alaska Family Medical Care

Description

Visit expanded

Visit detailed

Well exam 0-12 mos
Well exam 1-4 years
Well exam 5-12 years
Well exam 12-17years
Well exam 18-39 years
Well exam 40-64 years
Well exam 65 plus years
New patient detailed

Fee
$240.00
$320.00
$250.00
$250.00
$280.00
$330.00
$370.00
$400.00
$400.00
$350.00
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