## Alaska Family Medical Care

<b>CPT Code</b>	Description	Fee
99213	Visit expanded	\$240.00
99214	Visit detailed	\$320.00
99391	Well exam 0-12 mos	\$250.00
99392	Well exam 1-4 years	\$250.00
99393	Well exam 5-12 years	\$280.00
99394	Well exam 12-17years	\$330.00
99395	Well exam 18-39 years	\$370.00
99396	Well exam 40-64 years	\$400.00
99396	Well exam 65 plus years	\$400.00
99203	New patient detailed	\$350.00